

Serial No. 119

Before Notice List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) No. 1320/2021
CM No. 4521/2021
C/w
WP(C) No. 68/2020

Khazir Mohammad Najar and Ors.

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: -

Mr. Mir Majid Bashir, Advocate

V/s

Divisional Commissioner Kashmir and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -

Mr. B. A. Dar, Sr. AAG

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge

(ORDER)

19.07.2021

Tehsildar, Trehgam, Kupwara, present in person. However, due to paucity of Court time, the matter could not be considered. Adjourned.

List on 2nd August, 2021.

The Tehsildar, Trehgam present in person, shall remain present on the next date of hearing as well.

**(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge**

SRINAGAR

19.07.2021

"Mohammad Yasin Dar"