

Sr. No. 58

Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No.1320/2021

CM NO.4521/2021

c/w

WP(C) No.68/2020

CM/105/2020

CM/7215/2022

KHAZIR MOHAMMAD NAJAR AND ORS.

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs.

DIVISIONAL COMMISSIONER KASHMIR AND
ORS. (REVENUE DEPARTMENT)

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Maha Majeed, Advocate vice
Mr. Mohsin S. Qadri, Sr. AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

06-11-2023

Reply be filed by or before next date. Copy whereof be furnished to
the learned counsel for the other-side.

List again on 19.02.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

06-11-2023

Shameem H